
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES  

M.Sc.  APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 
Rank Application No. Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGM1236  JOEL XAVIOUR  967.035 
2.  24PGM1271  MERLIN MARIA MATHEW  966.943 
3.  24PGM1461  NILEENA ROSE THOMAS  921.101 
4.  24PGM1170  NANDHANA SAJEEV  917.218 
5.  24PGM1373  GOPIKA MANOJ  900.837 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.  24PGM1030  HEERA NINAN  884.789 
2.  24PGM1141  ROSE MARIYA DOMINIC  874.911 
3.  24PGM1527  KARTHIKAPRIYA N V  873.009 
4.  24PGM1025  KRISHNA SABU  865.484 
5.  24PGM1504  JOSEL GEORGE  862.592 
6.  24PGM1067  ATHIRA GOPAKUMAR  845.478 
7.  24PGM1057  SONA MARIA CYRIAC  842.785 
8.  24PGM1524  SHIVA PRABHA B NAIR  842.667 
9.  24PGM1384  ABHIRAMI RAJ  840.570 
10.  24PGM1441  ANUSRI T A  839.019 
11.  24PGM1437  SIYANA SALIM  831.465 
12.  24PGM1523  CHAITHANYA MOHANDAS  828.987 
13.  24PGM1426  ANUJA SHAJI JOSE  828.301 
14.  24PGM1039  APARNA S KURUP  828.202 
15.  24PGM1150  SANJAI S CHERUVIL  825.788 
16.  24PGM1519  ANILA BIJU  822.364 
17.  24PGM1541  AFIYA S  810.667 
18.  24PGM1566  SANJANA ASSIM  808.500 
19.  24PGM1259  NEHARA S  802.418 
20.  24PGM1161  RHITHWIK S  794.560 
21.  24PGM1529  POOJA N M  793.975 
22.  24PGM1381  NORAH JIDESH  792.832 
23.  24PGM1028  GOPIKA K  785.487 
24.  24PGM1439  ANN MARY THOMSON  782.899 
25.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  775.557 
26.  24PGM1050  SREELAKSHMI D S  774.269 
27.  24PGM1425  MARIA FRANCIS  771.006 



28.  24PGM1056  SIDDHARTH P KUMAR  753.553 
29.  24PGM1304  ASHWATHY P PRADEEP  736.890 
30.  24PGM1026  SREENITHA MURALI  734.758 
31.  24PGM1528  LEKSHMI PM  730.667 
32.  24PGM1433  NIMISHAMOL P S  711.065 
33.  24PGM1130  ANNMARIYA JOHNY  710.390 
34.  24PGM1477  ALBIN KS  696.098 
35.  24PGM1343  ANJALI C  694.458 
36.  24PGM1407  MAYOOSHA MANILAL  685.100 
37.  24PGM1185  KRISHNA PRIYA P  675.769 
38.  24PGM1446  ALBIN S KUMAR  674.136 
39.  24PGM1047  VYSHNAVI SURESH  672.661 
40.  24PGM1196  GOPIKA BABU  671.288 
41.  24PGM1337  KEERTHANA R NAIR  666.741 
42.  24PGM1095  MIRZA FATHIMA HASHIM  661.079 
43.  24PGM1282  DEVI M  655.030 
44.  24PGM1173  JILSA MARIYA JOJI  612.558 
45.  24PGM1034  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  611.500 
46.  24PGM1379  AKHIL  607.858 
47.  24PGM1205  MARTIN SIBY  596.275 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.  24PGM1171  ARCHANA MANOHARAN 791.165 
OTHER RESERVATIONS (CONFIRMED LIST) 

1.  24PGM1025  KRISHNA SABU  865.484 
2.  24PGM1437  SIYANA SALIM  831.465 
3.  24PGM1039  APARNA S KURUP  828.202 
4.  24PGM1150 SANJAI S CHERUVIL 825.788 

OTHER RESERVATIONS (WAITING LIST) 

1.  24PGM1527  KARTHIKAPRIYA N V  873.009 
2.  24PGM1384  ABHIRAMI RAJ  840.570 
3.  24PGM1441  ANUSRI T A  839.019 
4.  24PGM1523  CHAITHANYA MOHANDAS  828.987 
5.  24PGM1426  ANUJA SHAJI JOSE  828.301 
6.  24PGM1150  SANJAI S CHERUVIL  825.788 
7.  24PGM1541  AFIYA S  810.667 
8.  24PGM1566  SANJANA ASSIM  808.500 
9.  24PGM1259  NEHARA S  802.418 
10.  24PGM1161  RHITHWIK S  794.560 
11.  24PGM1529  POOJA N M  793.975 
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12.  24PGM1028  GOPIKA K  785.487 
13.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  775.557 
14.  24PGM1304  ASHWATHY P PRADEEP  736.890 
15.  24PGM1433  NIMISHAMOL P S  711.065 
16.  24PGM1343  ANJALI C  694.458 
17.  24PGM1407  MAYOOSHA MANILAL  685.100 
18.  24PGM1185  KRISHNA PRIYA P  675.769 
19.  24PGM1446  ALBIN S KUMAR  674.136 
20.  24PGM1095  MIRZA FATHIMA HASHIM  661.079 
21.  24PGM1282  DEVI M  655.030 
22.  24PGM1034  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  611.500 


